
MENU

Opening Hours

ALL DAY BRUNCH

Full Breakfast
Eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato,
hash brown & toast. (lgo)

$20.00

$18.00

$23.00Smashed Avo
Sourdough toast, avo, fetta, cherry toms,
poached eggs, pepita seeds & house made
dukkah. (lgo/vgo)

French Toast
Fluffy brioche bun, berries, maple syrup.  
Add bacon $5.00 Gluten Free Add $5.00 (lgo) 

Pancakes
A fluffy stack of joy with fruit and caramel
sauce. Add caramelised banana $2; add
bacon $5; add vanilla ice cream $2. (lgo/vgo)

$28.00

$22.00

Steak and Eggs
Grass fed 200g Scotch Fillet with two
fried eggs & chimichurri sauce. (lgo) 

Toast and Preserves 
Sourdough/Ciabatta/Gluten free with
Vegemite/Peanut butter/Jam/ (gfo)

Bruschettone Slice 
Basil pesto, tomato, bocconcini, avocado,
balsamic glaze & poached egg. (lgo/vgo)

$

Chicken Caesar Salad
Cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan,
poached egg, chicken, caesar dressing.
Add anchovies $4 (lgo)

Eggs your way
Poached, scrambled or fried with toast. (lgo)
Add bacon $5.00 (lgo)

$16.00

Bacon and Egg Roll
Bacon, & egg with hp/ bbq sauce/ketchup.
(lgo)

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, sourdough
toast & hollandaise sauce. (lgo)
With bacon $24 Add Salmon $28

$16:00
Chips
Good Co. chips with Aoili or tomato
sauce (lgo) 

Fruit Toast 
Delicious fruit toast with butter &
jam. (lgo)

Smash Burger 
Smashed pattie with cheese bacon,
lettuce & mustard mayo with a serve
chips. (lgo) 

Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm
Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm

Dietary info: lgo - low gluten option, gluten free cannot be guaranteed. vgo - vegetarian option. 

Brekkie Wrap
Bacon/egg/hash brown/spinach &
hollandaise sauce.

$20.00

Steak Sandwich
Steak, cheese, onion, rocket & mustard
mayo on Turkish Bread with a serve of
chips. (lgo) 

Granola 
House made granola with fresh fruit,
yoghurt & honey.

$25.00

$24.00

$10.50

$28.00

$28.00

$10.50

$9.50

$11.50

Add ons:
Bacon $5/Beans $5/Hashbrown $5/Egg $5/Sausage $5/Tomato $3/Mushrooms $5/

Ice Cream $2/Cream$1/Gluten Free $5

Welcome to our training cafe for adults with learning disabilities. 
Our team are developing new skills. Please be patient & kind. 

CAKES & GRAB & GO

Please check our daily selection at our coffee
counter. 

$16:00



COFFEE

Latte
Espresso

Long Black

Flat White

Mocha

Cappuccino

Iced Coffee/Latte/Chai
Macha/Mocha /Choc

$5.50
$4.00

$5.50
$6.00
$5.50

$5.50

$7.00

$

$4.50
$3.50

$4.50
$5.00
$4.50

$4.50

S L

Chai Latte
$5.70

$4.50
Macha

$5.50
$4.70

Hot Chocolate $5.50$4.50

Add: Oat/Soy/Almond/Lactose free/
Decaf/Syrups 

$0.70

Dietary info: lgo - low gluten option, gluten free cannot be guaranteed. vgo - vegetarian option. 

Long Mac

$4.70

$5.70

Iced Drinks

K I D S  M E N U
$7.50Kids Toast

Scrumptious crunchy toast with
Vegemite/Peanut butter/Jam/
Nutella. (lgo)

$11.50Kids Toast & Eggs
Toast with eggs your way, scrambled,
fried or poached. (lgo)

Nuggets & Chips
Crispy Golden Nuggets with chips.
(lgo)

$10.50Kids Pancakes
One large light and fluffy kids
pancake with berries & syrup. (lgo)

Kids Cheeseburger
Juicy meat pattie and cheese in a
soft bun. (lgo)

$13.50

$13.50

D R I N K S

TEA

Shakes 
Van/Straw/Choc/Banana

Twinings Green/Mint/

Juice Apple/Orange

Yorkshire Tea/Earl Grey

Ginger Beer

Soda Coke/Fanta/Sprite

Rooibos

$9.50

$4.50

$6.00

$4.50

$5.50
$4.50

$4.50

Monster

$6.00

Water $3.50

 COLD DRINKS 

Smoothies
Bananaberry/Tutti-frutti/Berrybliss

$9.50

Chamomile $4.50

Opening Hours

Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm
Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm

Welcome to our training cafe for adults with learning disabilities. 
Our team are developing new skills. Please be patient & kind. 

Add: Ice cream $2.00


