

Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm

Welcome to our training cafe for adults with learning disabilities. Our team are developing new skills. Please be patient & kind.

MENU

ALL DAY BRUNCH

Full Breakfast Eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato, hash brown & toast. (Igo)	\$28.00	Granola House made granola with fresh fruit, yoghurt & honey.	\$10.50
Smashed Avo Sourdough toast, avo, fetta, cherry toms, poached eggs, pepita seeds & house made dukkah. (Igo/vgo)	\$23.00	Fruit Toast Delicious fruit toast with butter & jam. (Igo)	\$10.50
Bruschettone Slice Basil pesto, tomato, bocconcini, avocado, balsamic glaze & poached egg. (lgo/vgo)	\$22.00	Toast and Preserves Sourdough/Ciabatta/Gluten free with Vegemite/Peanut butter/Jam/ (gfo)	\$9.50
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, sourdough toast & hollandaise sauce. (Igo)	\$20.00	Steak and Eggs Grass fed 200g Scotch Fillet with two fried eggs & chimichurri sauce. (Igo)	\$28.00
With bacon \$24 Add Salmon \$28 Eggs your way Poached, scrambled or fried with toast. (Igo) Add bacon \$5.00 (Igo)	\$16.00	Chicken Caesar Salad Cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan, poached egg, chicken, caesar dressing. Add anchovies \$4 (Igo)	\$24.00
French Toast Fluffy brioche bun, berries, maple syrup. Add bacon \$5.00 Gluten Free Add \$5.00 (Igo)	\$18.00	Smash Burger Smashed pattie with cheese bacon, lettuce & mustard mayo with a serve chips. (Igo)	\$25.00
Pancakes A fluffy stack of joy with fruit and caramel sauce. Add caramelised banana \$2; add bacon \$5; add vanilla ice cream \$2. (Igo/vgo)	\$20.00	Steak Sandwich Steak, cheese, onion, rocket & mustard mayo on Turkish Bread with a serve of chips. (Igo)	\$28.00
Bacon and Egg Roll Bacon, & egg with hp/ bbq sauce/ketchup. (Igo)	\$16:00	Chips Good Co. chips with Aoili or tomato sauce (Igo)	\$11.50
Brekkie Wrap Bacon/egg/hash brown/spinach &	\$16:00	Please check our daily selection at our coffee	

Add ons:

hollandaise sauce.

counter.

Bacon \$5/Beans \$5/Hashbrown \$5/Egg \$5/Sausage \$5/Tomato \$3/Mushrooms \$5/Ice Cream \$2/Cream\$1/Gluten Free \$5

Dietary info: Igo - low gluten option, gluten free cannot be guaranteed. vgo - vegetarian option.



Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm

Welcome to our training cafe for adults with learning disabilities. Our team are developing new skills. Please be patient & kind.

KIDS MENU

Kids Toast Scrumptious crunchy toast with Vegemite/Peanut butter/Jam/ Nutella. (Igo)	\$7.50	Kids Pancakes One large light and fluffy kids pancake with berries & syrup. (Igo)	\$10.50
Kids Toast & Eggs Toast with eggs your way, scrambled, fried or poached. (Igo)	\$11.50	Kids Cheeseburger Juicy meat pattie and cheese in a soft bun. (Igo)	\$13.50
Nuggets & Chips Crispy Golden Nuggets with chips.	\$13.50		

DRINKS

(Igo)

	COFFEE			TEA
	S	L		
Espresso	\$3.50	\$4.00	Yorkshire Tea/Earl Grey	\$4.50
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	Twinings Green/Mint/	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50	Chamomile	\$4.50
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50	Rooibos	\$4.50
Long Mac	\$5.00	\$6.00		
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Mocha	\$4.70	\$5.70	© COLD D	RINKS
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	Smoothies	
Macha	\$4.70	\$5.70	Bananaberry/Tutti-frutti/Berrybliss	\$9.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50	Bundingberry/Tutti Trutti/Berrybliss	
Iced Drinks		\$7.00	Shakes Van/Straw/Choc/Banana	\$9.50
Iced Coffee/Latte/Chai Macha/Mocha /Choc			Soda Coke/Fanta/Sprite	\$4.50
Add: Ice cream		\$2.00	Ginger Beer	\$5.50
Add: Oat/Soy/Almond/Lactos	e free/	\$0.70	Monster	\$6.00
Decaf/Syrups			Water	\$3.50
			Juice Apple/Orange	\$6.00

